
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND
TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2019;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901040000
03280

01/04/2019
10:18:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWNE
WILLIAM KIRK

Instr
#:20120302000
075020

201901040000
03520

01/04/2019
11:19:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BERRYHILL
DAN V

Instr
#:20130313000
105040

201901160000
17590

01/16/2019
01:55:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102010

201901160000
17610

01/16/2019
01:55:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102040

201901080000
08530

01/08/2019
02:41:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CINDY L

Instr
#:20120618000
213960

201901170000
19990

01/17/2019
04:09:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MELLON
JOHN
ARNOLD

Instr
#:20130820000
340410

201901220000
21970

01/22/2019
09:02:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20170103000
001620

201901220000
21980

01/22/2019
09:02:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20170103000
001630

201902040000
35290

02/04/2019
10:12:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VINSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20130903000
357830

201902040000
35300

02/04/2019
10:12:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VINSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20130903000
357840

201904120001
19560

04/12/2019
09:18:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD
KAY R

Instr
#:20120626000
226040

201904150001
20600

04/15/2019
10:07:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20170301000
071230

201905030001
49300

05/03/2019
02:24:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHARP DAVID Instr
#:20190226000
060140

201905080001
54680

05/08/2019
08:26:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE KAREN
L

Instr
#:20121114000
436240



201905170001
68420

05/17/2019
10:14:51

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOLLESON
JAMES R

Instr
#:20161216000
460960

201905200001
71230

05/20/2019
10:08:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER
JERRY L

Instr
#:20140522000
156390

201906050001
93220

06/05/2019
08:30:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140421000
114620

201905280001
81900

05/28/2019
02:22:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD
KAY R

Instr
#:20120625000
223930

201906070001
99850

06/07/2019
12:12:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20101119000
389890

201906140002
11150

06/14/2019
01:42:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

201907020002
38090

07/02/2019
03:46:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROCKWAY
AMY E

Instr
#:20120607000
200880

201907090002
45010

07/09/2019
02:27:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH PAUL
DAVID

Instr
#:20130717000
290130

201908160002
98860

08/16/2019
10:36:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAMSAY
RODNEY B

Instr
#:20160907000
323950

201909130003
38000

09/13/2019
03:24:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20120614000
210960

201910250003
93460

10/25/2019
01:33:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Legacy #:2001-
37460 Instr
#:20010830000
374601

201910310004
01880

10/31/2019
09:31:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORDER
CASEY L

Instr
#:20190425000
135400

201912050004
50820

12/05/2019
03:24:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TREADWELL
REBECCA T

Instr
#:20190524000
178630

201901140000
14710

01/14/2019
02:08:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102030

201901070000
07180

01/07/2019
03:56:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANSDORF
JACK E

Instr
#:20121003000
376920

201901070000
07190

01/07/2019
03:58:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KOZA
TERRENCE

Instr
#:20080313000
105240


