Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201901040000 03280	01/04/2019 10:18:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWNE WILLIAM KIRK					Instr #:20120302000 075020	·
201901040000 03520	01/04/2019 11:19:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRYHILL DAN V					Instr #:20130313000 105040	
201901160000 17590	01/16/2019 01:55:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20150401000 102010	
201901160000 17610	01/16/2019 01:55:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20150401000 102040	
201901080000 08530	01/08/2019 02:41:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CINDY L					Instr #:20120618000 213960	
201901170000 19990	01/17/2019 04:09:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MELLON JOHN ARNOLD					Instr #:20130820000 340410	
201901220000 21970	01/22/2019 09:02:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20170103000 001620	
201901220000 21980	01/22/2019 09:02:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20170103000 001630	
201902040000 35290	02/04/2019 10:12:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20130903000 357830	
201902040000 35300	02/04/2019 10:12:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20130903000 357840	
201904120001 19560	04/12/2019 09:18:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD KAY R					Instr #:20120626000 226040	
201904150001 20600	04/15/2019 10:07:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20170301000 071230	
201905030001 19300	05/03/2019 02:24:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP DAVID					Instr #:20190226000 060140	
201905080001 54680	05/08/2019 08:26:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE KAREN L					Instr #:20121114000 436240	

	-					-			
201905170001 68420	05/17/2019 10:14:51	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOLLESON JAMES R		1	Instr #:20161216000 460960	
201905200001 71230	05/20/2019 10:08:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER JERRY L		1	Instr #:20140522000 156390	
201906050001 93220	06/05/2019 08:30:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 LLC		1	Instr #:20140421000 114620	
201905280001 81900	05/28/2019 02:22:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD KAY R		1	Instr #:20120625000 223930	
201906070001 99850	06/07/2019 12:12:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC		1	Instr #:20101119000 389890	
201906140002 11150	06/14/2019 01:42:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC		1	Instr #:20140320000 076460	
201907020002 38090	07/02/2019 03:46:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCKWAY AMY E		1	Instr #:20120607000 200880	
201907090002 45010	07/09/2019 02:27:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH PAUL DAVID		1	Instr #:20130717000 290130	
201908160002 98860	08/16/2019 10:36:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSAY RODNEY B		1	Instr #:20160907000 323950	
201909130003 38000	09/13/2019 03:24:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC		1	Instr #:20120614000 210960	
201910250003 93460	10/25/2019 01:33:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC			Legacy #:2001- 37460 Instr #:20010830000 374601	
201910310004 01880	10/31/2019 09:31:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDER CASEY L		1	Instr #:20190425000 135400	
201912050004 50820	12/05/2019 03:24:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TREADWELL REBECCA T		1	Instr #:20190524000 178630	
201901140000 14710	01/14/2019 02:08:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM		1	Instr #:20150401000 102030	
201901070000 07180	01/07/2019 03:56:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANSDORF JACK E		1	Instr #:20121003000 376920	
201901070000 07190	01/07/2019 03:58:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KOZA TERRENCE		1	Instr #:20080313000 105240	